
Fell Side Auto Club Northern Classic Trial 2015     Final  Results - Run Order 14th February 2015
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AWARDS
No DRIVER VEHICLE Cls S.T.A S.T.B Total 1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10  11  12  13  14  15  Score Class O'ALL
1 Roger Gill Suzuki DRZ B2 15.7 9.1 24.8 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    -     -     5    9 2nd
2 Roger Morris Kawasaki B1 17.5 9.3 26.9 -     -     12  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     5    4    -     -     4    25
3 Graham Lampkin Royal Enfield A 19.4 12.7 32.0 -     -     -     -     -     9    -     -     1    -     5    8    -     -     9    32
4 Odgie Danaan Triumph Thunderbird A 16.8 9.7 26.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6    4    -     4    14 1st
5 Mick Whitehouse Beta ALP B1 14.5 9.6 24.1 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2    -     -     12  14 1st
6 Kenneth Booth Francis Barnett A 13.7 F 43.1 -     -     -     -     11  11  6    -     3    -     6    4    -     12  12  71
7 Richard Clay Armstrong D 10.1 -     -     10  5    5    -     -     10  -     7    -     Retired
8 Peter Dive Sprite A 16.4 13.0 29.4 -     -     8    12  10  6    12  -     -     -     7    4    -     -     5    64
9 John Kenny Beta ALP B 10.8 11.3 22.1 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     0 1st

10 Garry Hirons Beta ALP B1 17.8 9.5 27.3 -     -     -     -     10  -     -     -     -     -     -     8    -     -     5    23
11 Charles Whitaker Beta ALP B1 13.9 10.9 24.8 -     -     -     -     -     6    -     -     -     -     -     9    -     -     5    20 2nd
12 Kathy Martin Honda CRF B1 12.4 9.3 21.7 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3    -     -     4    7 3rd
13 Phil Sanders Yamaha B2 11.0 10.5 21.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6    -     -     4    10
14 Jennie Strawford Panther D F -     -     10  11  10  Retired
15 Mick Clarke Kawasaki C 13.6 10.3 23.9 -     -     -     -     4    -     -     -     -     -     -     6    -     12  3    25
16 Phil Holey Yamaha B2 13.1 10.9 24.0 -     -     -     -     4    11  -     -     -     12  -     6    -     12  5    50
17 Colin Crewther KTM B2 9.3 9.7 19.0 -     -     10  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6    6    -     -     4    26
18 Brad Mason Gas Gas Cam1 B1 11.3 9.9 21.2 -     -     -     -     10  12  -     -     12  -     -     6    -     -     2    42
19 Duane Raidy Honda B2 21.2 13.9 35.1 -     -     -     -     11  10  -     -     12  -     3    7    -     -     5    48
20 Garry Gowan Gas Gas B2 12.4 8.9 21.3 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     5    3    -     -     -     8
21 Robert Wilson Yamaha B1 Non-Starter
22 Scott Heyden KTM B2 18.8 10.7 29.5 -     11  -     12  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3    -     12  5    43
23 Lee Abbott Yamaha TTR B2 10.4 8.3 18.6 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    -     -     2    6 2nd
24 Matthew Gibson Beta ALP B1 F 8.2 36.0 -     11  -     -     9    -     -     -     -     -     -     2    -     12  5    45
25 Alan Moody Reliant E F 12  12  12  12  12  10  Retired
28 David Sharp Montessa OC 12.9 12.1 25.0 -     -     -     -     10  -     -     -     2    12  11  4    -     -     5    44
30 Roger Goldthorpe Liege R 7 17.1 19.6 36.7 -     -     9    8    2    -     -     -     -     4    -     3    -     4    -     30
31 Richard Irvine Liege Sports Trial 7 F 17.8 46.7 -     -     10  8    3    -     -     -     1    4    -     4    -     4    -     40
32 Bill Bennett MG J2 2 19.1 19.4 38.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    4    8
33 Steve Kingstone MG Midget 5 15.6 13.9 29.4 -     -     -     -     4    -     -     -     -     7    -     5    1    4    4    25 1st
34 Chris Maries Suzuki GVA 200 Sport 5 20.8 17.3 38.1 -     11  -     -     4    -     -     -     -     6    -     -     2    4    -     27 2nd
35 Dave Maries Suzuki GVA 200 Sport 5 F 17.6 48.4 -     11  11  7    10  -     -     7    2    8    -     4    2    9    -     77
36 Duncan Roberts Suzuki X-90 5 20.0 19.6 39.6 -     -     9    5    4    -     -     9    1    6    1    2    1    5    -     43
37 Julian Lack Liege Sports Trial 7 Non-Starter
38 Trevor Wood Liege S 7 Non-Starter
39 Michael Stead Stead Special 8 Non-Starter
40 Hal Branson Marlin Roadster 7 14.8 13.6 28.3 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3    -     3    -     4    -     10 1st
41 Bernie Pugh Perodua Nippa 1 23.0 23.8 46.8 -     -     10  7    10  -     6    9    10  9    9    4    1    10  4    89
42 John Charles Liege S 7 14.9 15.2 30.1 -     -     -     8    4    -     -     -     -     3    -     -     -     4    -     19
43 Andrew White Alvis 12/50 SD 2 25.3 23.6 48.9 -     -     9    5    5    -     -     10  1    7    -     2    1    12  4    56 1st
44 John Hunter Austin 7 2 34.9 30.9 65.8 -     12  9    8    10  -     6    7    2    9    -     8    1    9    4    85
45 Chris Hunter Tucker Peake Nipper 5 17.1 -     -     9    Retired
46 Nigel Jones Mazda MX5 5 18.4 20.8 39.2 -     -     -     -     3    -     -     -     1    8    1    4    1    10  -     28
47 David Hunt Suzuki X-90 5 19.3 12  11  10  6    10  -     6    10  1    6    6    9    Retired
48 Nigel Hilling Ford Anglia 3 16.3 20.8 37.1 -     11  -     -     4    -     -     -     1    9    -     3    6    7    4    45
49 Murray Smith Marlin Roadster 7 18.9 16.7 35.6 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    -     3    -     4    4    15 2nd
50 Pete Hart Marlin Roadster 7 15.8 14.9 30.7 -     -     11  -     1    -     -     -     1    3    -     -     -     4    -     20
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AWARDS
No DRIVER VEHICLE Cls S.T.A S.T.B Total 1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10  11  12  13  14  15  Score Class O'ALL

51 Sticker Martin Ford Escort 3 19.6 18.1 37.7 -     -     -     -     3    -     -     -     2    3    -     3    1    4    -     16
52 Dean Partington DP Wasp 8 15.1 12.4 27.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    -     5    -     -     4    10
53 Mike Chatwin DP Wasp 8 Non-Starter
54 Stuart Bartlett Cannon 8 12.9 13.9 26.8 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    5    -     -     -     -     4    10 1st
55 John Rhodes Suzuki X-90 5 16.6 16.8 33.4 -     -     12  -     4    -     -     5    1    4    -     4    -     7    4    41
56 Charles Knifton VW Scorpion 8 13.0 13.1 26.1 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    1    -     5    -     -     -     7
57 Stuart Lambert Cannon 8 19.4 -     -     10  Retired
58 Carl Talbot Morris Trialmaster 8 12.6 14.9 27.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     0
59 Tony Branson Marlin Roadster 7 17.0 17.6 34.6 -     -     10  -     -     -     -     -     1    3    -     -     -     4    4    22
60 Alistair McVittie DP Cannon 8 15.2 -     -     11  -     4    Retired
61 Nick Smith Marlin Roadster 7 Non-Starter
70 William Lines Marlin Roadster 0 19.8 16.6 36.3 -     -     -     6    1    -     -     4    1    -     -     -     -     4    -     16 1st
71 Mark Gregg Suzuki X-90 0 22.2 18.6 40.8 -     -     -     5    8    -     -     9    1    -     1    4    1    Retired
72 John Grainger Suzuki X-90 0 23.2 22.3 45.5 12  11  -     5    10  -     -     7    4    -     3    6    1    7    4    70
73 Richard Parker Austin 7 0 21.6 20.2 41.8 -     -     -     6    5    -     -     -     2    -     2    4    1    8    4    32
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AWARDS
No DRIVER VEHICLE Cls S.T.A S.T.B Total 1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10  11  12  13  14  15 TotalScore Class O'ALL
4 Odgie Danaan Triumph Thunderbird A 16.8 9.7 26.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6    4    -     4   14 1st
3 Graham Lampkin Royal Enfield A 19.4 12.7 32.0 -     -     -     -     -     9    -     -     1    -     5    8    -     -     9   32
8 Peter Dive Sprite A 16.4 13.0 29.4 -     -     8    12  10  6    12  -     -     -     7    4    -     -     5   64
6 Kenneth Booth Francis Barnett A 13.7 F 43.1 -     -     -     -     11  11  6    -     3    -     6    4    -     12  12 71
9 John Kenny Beta ALP B1 10.8 11.3 22.1 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    0 1st
12 Kathy Martin Honda CRF B1 12.4 9.3 21.7 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3    -     -     4   7 3rd
5 Mick Whitehouse Beta ALP B1 14.5 9.6 24.1 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     2    -     -     12 14 1st
11 Charles Whitaker Beta ALP B1 13.9 10.9 24.8 -     -     -     -     -     6    -     -     -     -     -     9    -     -     5   20 2nd
10 Garry Hirons Beta ALP B1 17.8 9.5 27.3 -     -     -     -     10  -     -     -     -     -     -     8    -     -     5   23
2 Roger Morris Kawasaki B1 17.5 9.3 26.9 -     -     12  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     5    4    -     -     4   25
18 Brad Mason Gas Gas Cam1 B1 11.3 9.9 21.2 -     -     -     -     10  12  -     -     12  -     -     6    -     -     2   42
24 Matthew Gibson Beta ALP B1 F 8.2 36.0 -     11  -     -     9    -     -     -     -     -     -     2    -     12  5   45
21 Robert Wilson Yamaha B1 Non-Starter
23 Lee Abbott Yamaha TTR B2 10.4 8.3 18.6 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    -     -     2   6 2nd
20 Garry Gowan Gas Gas B2 12.4 8.9 21.3 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     5    3    -     -     -    8 1st
1 Roger Gill Suzuki DRZ B2 15.7 9.1 24.8 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    -     -     5   9 2nd
13 Phil Sanders Yamaha B2 11.0 10.5 21.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6    -     -     4   10
17 Colin Crewther KTM B2 9.3 9.7 19.0 -     -     10  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     6    6    -     -     4   26
22 Scott Heyden KTM B2 18.8 10.7 29.5 -     11  -     12  -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3    -     12  5   43
19 Duane Raidy Honda B2 21.2 13.9 35.1 -     -     -     -     11  10  -     -     12  -     3    7    -     -     5   48
16 Phil Holey Yamaha B2 13.1 10.9 24.0 -     -     -     -     4    11  -     -     -     12  -     6    -     12  5   50
15 Mick Clarke Kawasaki C 13.6 10.3 23.9 -     -     -     -     4    -     -     -     -     -     -     6    -     12  3   25
7 Richard Clay Armstrong D 10.1 -     -     10  5    5    -     -     10  -     7    -     Retired
14 Jennie Strawford Panther D F -     -     10  11  10  Retired
25 Alan Moody Reliant E F 12  12  12  12  12  10  Retired
28 David Sharp Montessa OC 12.9 12.1 25.0 -     -     -     -     10  -     -     -     2    12  11  4    -     -     5   44
41 Bernie Pugh Perodua Nippa 1 23.0 23.8 46.8 -     -     10  7    10  -     6    9    10  9    9    4    1    10  4   89
32 Bill Bennett MG Midget 2 19.1 19.4 38.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    4   8 3rd
43 Andrew White Alvis 12/50 2 25.3 23.6 48.9 -     -     9    5    5    -     -     10  1    7    -     2    1    12  4   56 1st
44 John Hunter Austin 7 2 34.9 30.9 65.8 -     12  9    8    10  -     6    7    2    9    -     8    1    9    4   85
51 Sticker Martin Ford Escort 3 19.6 18.1 37.7 -     -     -     -     3    -     -     -     2    3    -     3    1    4    -    16
48 Nigel Hilling Ford Anglia 3 16.3 20.8 37.1 -     11  -     -     4    -     -     -     1    9    -     3    6    7    4   45
33 Steve Kingstone MG Midget 5 15.6 13.9 29.4 -     -     -     -     4    -     -     -     -     7    -     5    1    4    4   25 1st
34 Chris Maries Suzuki GVA 200 Sport 5 20.8 17.3 38.1 -     11  -     -     4    -     -     -     -     6    -     -     2    4    -    27 2nd
46 Nigel Jones Mazda MX5 5 18.4 20.8 39.2 -     -     -     -     3    -     -     -     1    8    1    4    1    10  -    28
55 John Rhodes Suzuki X-90 5 16.6 16.8 33.4 -     -     12  -     4    -     -     5    1    4    -     4    -     7    4   41
36 Duncan Roberts Suzuki X-90 5 20.0 19.6 39.6 -     -     9    5    4    -     -     9    1    6    1    2    1    5    -    43
35 Dave Maries Suzuki GVA 200 Sport 5 F 17.6 48.4 -     11  11  7    10  -     -     7    2    8    -     4    2    9    -    77
47 David Hunt Suzuki X-90 5 19.3 12  11  10  6    10  -     6    10  1    6    6    9    Retired
45 Chris Hunter Tucker Peake Nipper 5 17.1 -     -     9    Retired
40 Hal Branson Marlin Roadster 7 14.8 13.6 28.3 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     3    -     3    -     4    -    10 1st
49 Murray Smith Marlin Roadster 7 18.9 16.7 35.6 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     4    -     3    -     4    4   15 2nd
42 John Charles Liege S 7 14.9 15.2 30.1 -     -     -     8    4    -     -     -     -     3    -     -     -     4    -    19
50 Pete Hart Marlin Roadster 7 15.8 14.9 30.7 -     -     11  -     1    -     -     -     1    3    -     -     -     4    -    20
59 Tony Branson Marlin Roadster 7 17.0 17.6 34.6 -     -     10  -     -     -     -     -     1    3    -     -     -     4    4   22
30 Roger Goldthorpe Liege R 7 17.1 19.6 36.7 -     -     9    8    2    -     -     -     -     4    -     3    -     4    -    30
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AWARDS
No DRIVER VEHICLE Cls S.T.A S.T.B Total 1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10  11  12  13  14  15 TotalScore Class O'ALL

31 Richard Irvine Liege Sports Trial 7 F 17.8 46.7 -     -     10  8    3    -     -     -     1    4    -     4    -     4    -    40
37 Julian Lack Liege Sports Trial 7 Non-Starter
38 Trevor Wood Liege S 7 Non-Starter
61 Nick Smith Marlin Roadster 7 Non-Starter
58 Carl Talbot Morris Trialmaster 8 12.6 14.9 27.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    0 1st
56 Charles Knifton VW Scorpion 8 13.0 13.1 26.1 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    1    -     5    -     -     -    7 2nd
54 Stuart Bartlett Cannon 8 12.9 13.9 26.8 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    5    -     -     -     -     4   10 1st
52 Dean Partington DP Wasp 8 15.1 12.4 27.5 -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     1    -     5    -     -     4   10
57 Stuart Lambert Cannon 8 19.4 -     -     10  Retired
60 Alistair McVittie DP Cannon 8 15.2 -     -     11  -     4    Retired
39 Michael Stead Stead Special 8 Non-Starter
53 Mike Chatwin DP Wasp 8 Non-Starter
70 William Lines Marlin Roadster 0 19.8 16.6 36.3 -     -     -     6    1    -     -     4    1    -     -     -     -     4    -    16 1st
73 Richard Parker Austin 7 0 21.6 20.2 41.8 -     -     -     6    5    -     -     -     2    -     2    4    1    8    4   32
72 John Grainger Suzuki X-90 0 23.2 22.3 45.5 12  11  -     5    10  -     -     7    4    -     3    6    1    7    4   70
71 Mark Gregg Suzuki X-90 0 22.2 18.6 40.8 -     -     -     5    8    -     -     9    1    -     1    4    1    Retired


